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Auction results 1173 - Jewellery and Gold Boxes

02.06.2021, 14:00 | Jewellery and Boxes | Cologne

Auction results for Auction 1173 - Jewellery and Gold Boxes

All results consist of the hammer price and the buyer’s premium (subject to correction).

Lot Number A
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33
34

Result

3.250 €
5000 €
750 €
1187 €
2125 €
1.875 €
4250 €
4.250 €
4000 €
3.000 €
4250 €
3.750 €
16.250 €
10.625 €
1.250 €
1.500 €
5.000 €
3.000 €
1.625 €
1.000 €
21.250 €
2000 €
2750 €
5.000 €
2.000 €
3.875 €
2500 €
875 €
8125 €
1.875 €

Title

An 18k red gold charm bracelet with ancient amulets
A fringe necklace with ancient carnelian beads

An 18k gold swivel ring with an ancient intaglio

A 21k gold bracelet with scarab amulets

An 18k gold necklace with an Assyrian seal imprint
An Etruscan style intaglio pendant

A pair of 22k gold Hellenistic drop earrings

A 22k gold amulet necklace

A 22k gold ring with an ancient Roman intaglio

A 22k gold ring with a Roman intaglio

A 22k gold Historicist ring with Roman glass mosaic
A 21k gold ring with a Roman intaglio

An 18k gold ring with a Roman intaglio

A 22k gold ring with an ancient intaglio

A 22k gold ring with a Sassanian intaglio

A 22k gold ring with a Sassanian intaglio

A pair of Hellenistic Revival style earrings

A 22k gold Etruscan style necklace

A 22k gold granulation necklace

A pair of 22k gold drop earrings in the Antique revival style

A 22k gold seal ring after a Hellenistic model

An 18k gold ring with a neoclassical intaglio

A portrait miniature of Thomas Roberts jun. Esq.
A portrait miniature of General Bailly de Mothion
A portrait miniature of F.D. Massy-Dawson

An 18k gold snuff box with an enamelled crest
A Belle Epoque diamond brooch

A Baroque brooch with a cross pendant

A Victorian sapphire brooch

A Victorian 14k gold insect brooch
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https://www.lempertz.com/en/
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/2-an-18k-red-gold-charm-bracelet-with-ancient-amulets.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/3-a-fringe-necklace-with-ancient-carnelian-beads.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/4-an-18k-gold-swivel-ring-with-an-ancient-intaglio.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/5-a-21k-gold-bracelet-with-scarab-amulets.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/6-an-18k-gold-necklace-with-an-assyrian-seal-imprint.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/7-an-etruscan-style-intaglio-pendant.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/8-a-pair-of-22k-gold-hellenistic-drop-earrings.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/9-a-22k-gold-amulet-necklace.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/10-a-22k-gold-ring-with-an-ancient-roman-intaglio.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/11-a-22k-gold-ring-with-a-roman-intaglio.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/12-a-22k-gold-historicist-ring-with-roman-glass-mosaic.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/13-a-21k-gold-ring-with-a-roman-intaglio.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/14-an-18k-gold-ring-with-a-roman-intaglio.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/15-a-22k-gold-ring-with-an-ancient-intaglio.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/16-a-22k-gold-ring-with-a-sassanian-intaglio.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/17-a-22k-gold-ring-with-a-sassanian-intaglio.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/18-a-pair-of-hellenistic-revival-style-earrings.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/19-a-22k-gold-etruscan-style-necklace.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/21-a-22k-gold-granulation-necklace.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/22-a-pair-of-22k-gold-drop-earrings-in-the-antique-revival-style.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/23-a-22k-gold-seal-ring-after-a-hellenistic-model.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/24-an-18k-gold-ring-with-a-neoclassical-intaglio.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/26-a-portrait-miniature-of-thomas-roberts-jun-esq.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/27-a-portrait-miniature-of-general-bailly-de-mothion.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/28-a-portrait-miniature-of-fd-massy-dawson.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/29-an-18k-gold-snuff-box-with-an-enamelled-crest.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/30-a-belle-epoque-diamond-brooch.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/31-a-baroque-brooch-with-a-cross-pendant.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/33-a-victorian-sapphire-brooch.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/34-a-victorian-14k-gold-insect-brooch.html
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Lot Number A

36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
48
49
50
51

52
54
55
56
57
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Result

10.625 €
1.375 €
1125 €
750 €
1.250 €
1.375 €
1.625 €
625 €
3.250 €
2500 €
1.500 €
1188 €
1.062 €
1.000 €
10.000 €
1.875 €
3.500 €
875 €
500 €
1.500 €
5.000 €
3.250 €
2375 €
1.875 €
3.000 €
1.000 €
2.000 €
5.000 €
1.750 €
10.625 €
500 €
5000 €
4.000 €
4250 €
625 €
312 €
1.062 €
7500 €
4000 €
10.625 €

Auction results 1173 - Jewellery and Gold Boxes
Title
An 18k gold Napoleon lll bangle
A Victorian 18k gold heliotrope crest brooch
A trembleuse brooch
An Egyptian 18k gold necklace
The engagement ring of Katharina von Bora
A 14k gold toi-et-moi snake ring
A diamond pendant
A 14k gold Celtic style fibula brooch
A Louis Philippe 18k gold cameo garniture
An 18k gold pietre dure fringe necklace
A 14k gold ring with a Neoclassical cameo
A 14k gold cameo brooch
A 14k gold shell cameo brooch
An 18k gold sardonyx cameo brooch
A Roman souvenir micromosaic bracelet
A micromosaic cross pendant
An 18k gold heart medallion
An 18k gold brooch with an enamel miniature
A 14k gold pendant brooch with a blue paste cabochon
An 18k gold Art Nouveau brooch
A small 14k woven gold pompadour
A 14k red gold Poseidon brooch
A Russian diamond demi-parure
A set of jewellery made with Japanese shakudo plagues
An 18k gold Art Nouveau bee brooch
A Belle Epoque Oriental pearl bangle
A Belle Epoque sapphire bangle
A French 18k gold garnet bracelet
A small 18k gold Art Nouveau brooch
An agate cigarette case
A Historicist chalcedon brooch
A pair of Belle Epoque platinum drop earrings
An 18k gold emerald necklace
A Belle Epoque citrine pendant
A French 18k gold watch chain
A pair of 14k gold Art Deco cufflinks
A Victorian ruby brooch
A Belle Epoque diamond bow brooch
A Belle Epoque platinum sapphire ring

A pair of 14k gold diamond solitaire earrings
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https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/36-an-18k-gold-napoleon-iii-bangle.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/37-a-victorian-18k-gold-heliotrope-crest-brooch.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/38-a-trembleuse-brooch.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/39-an-egyptian-18k-gold-necklace.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/40-the-engagement-ring-of-katharina-von-bora.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/41-a-14k-gold-toi-et-moi-snake-ring.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/42-a-diamond-pendant.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/43-a-14k-gold-celtic-style-fibula-brooch.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/44-a-louis-philippe-18k-gold-cameo-garniture.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/45-an-18k-gold-pietre-dure-fringe-necklace.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/46-a-14k-gold-ring-with-a-neoclassical-cameo.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/48-a-14k-gold-cameo-brooch.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/49-a-14k-gold-shell-cameo-brooch.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/50-an-18k-gold-sardonyx-cameo-brooch.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/51-a-roman-souvenir-micromosaic-bracelet.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/52-a-micromosaic-cross-pendant.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/54-an-18k-gold-heart-medallion.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/55-an-18k-gold-brooch-with-an-enamel-miniature.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/56-a-14k-gold-pendant-brooch-with-a-blue-paste-cabochon.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/57-an-18k-gold-art-nouveau-brooch.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/60-a-small-14k-woven-gold-pompadour.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/62-a-14k-red-gold-poseidon-brooch.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/63-a-russian-diamond-demi-parure.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/64-a-set-of-jewellery-made-with-japanese-shakudo-plaques.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/65-an-18k-gold-art-nouveau-bee-brooch.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/66-a-belle-epoque-oriental-pearl-bangle.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/67-a-belle-epoque-sapphire-bangle.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/68-a-french-18k-gold-garnet-bracelet.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/69-a-small-18k-gold-art-nouveau-brooch.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/70-an-agate-cigarette-case.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/71-a-historicist-chalcedon-brooch.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/72-a-pair-of-belle-epoque-platinum-drop-earrings.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/73-an-18k-gold-emerald-necklace.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/74-a-belle-epoque-citrine-pendant.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/75-a-french-18k-gold-watch-chain.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/76-a-pair-of-14k-gold-art-deco-cufflinks.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/77-a-victorian-ruby-brooch.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/78-a-belle-epoque-diamond-bow-brooch.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/79-a-belle-epoque-platinum-sapphire-ring.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/80-a-pair-of-14k-gold-diamond-solitaire-earrings.html
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Lot Number A~

81
82
83
84
85
86
88
90
93
94
95
97
98
99
100
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
10
M
12
13
114
15
116
18
19
120
122
123
124
126
127
128
129

Result

2125 €
40.000 €
2750 €
3.250 €
7500 €
2125 €
6.875 €
6.500 €
4500 €
1.250 €
3.500 €
3.000 €
4000 €
6.250 €
6.875 €
2250 €
2750 €
938 €
3.000 €
5.000 €
1.062 €
6.875 €
2250 €
9375 €
2375 €
2.000 €
1.750 €
4500 €
1.875 €
5375 €
2250 €
1.250 €
1125 €
1.000 €
775 €
1.000 €
6.250 €
1125 €
6.875 €
5625 €

Auction results 1173 - Jewellery and Gold Boxes
Title
A Belle Epoque opal pendant
A platinum Art Deco Egyptian style brooch
A pair of 18k gold lapis lazuli drop earrings
A Belle Epoque diamond brooch
An Art Deco sapphire bracelet
An Art Deco platinum sapphire ring
An Art Deco emerald brooch
An 18k gold Art Deco diamond brooch
A pair of platinum diamond and pearl earrings
A Belle Epoque miniature frame
A diamond solitaire ring
A diamond solitaire pendant
An Art Deco collier neglige
A Belle Epoque corsage brooch

An 18k white gold aquamarine ring

An Art Deco diamond necklace with an aguamarine pendant

A 14k gold tourmaline bangle

A 14k gold aguamarine bangle

An Art Deco lapis lazuli bangle

A 14k gold yellow sapphire necklace

A silver brooch “Apollon”

A 14k gold chrysoprase fringe necklace
A 14k gold chrysoprase bracelet

A Ceylon sapphire flower ring

A 14k gold moonstone bracelet

A pair of 18k gold granulation earrings
A garnet friendship ring

A gold granulation necklace

A gold granulation ring

A gold granulation ring

A gold granulation bangle

A 14k gold brooch with a perfume locket
A 14k gold gemstone brooch

A 14k gold granulation amethyst ring

A 14k gold carved jade bangle

Two gold granulation pendants

A 22k gold transformable necklace

An 18k gold pearl sautoir with adjustable clasps
An 18k gold gemstone bangle

An 18k gold chain necklace
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https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/81-a-belle-epoque-opal-pendant.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/82-a-platinum-art-deco-egyptian-style-brooch.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/83-a-pair-of-18k-gold-lapis-lazuli-drop-earrings.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/84-a-belle-epoque-diamond-brooch.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/85-an-art-deco-sapphire-bracelet.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/86-an-art-deco-platinum-sapphire-ring.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/88-an-art-deco-emerald-brooch.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/90-an-18k-gold-art-deco-diamond-brooch.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/93-a-pair-of-platinum-diamond-and-pearl-earrings.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/94-a-belle-epoque-miniature-frame.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/95-a-diamond-solitaire-ring.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/97-a-diamond-solitaire-pendant.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/98-an-art-deco-collier-neglige.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/99-a-belle-epoque-corsage-brooch.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/100-an-18k-white-gold-aquamarine-ring.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/102-an-art-deco-diamond-necklace-with-an-aquamarine-pendant.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/103-a-14k-gold-tourmaline-bangle.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/104-a-14k-gold-aquamarine-bangle.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/105-an-art-deco-lapis-lazuli-bangle.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/106-a-14k-gold-yellow-sapphire-necklace.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/107-a-silver-brooch-apollon.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/108-a-14k-gold-chrysoprase-fringe-necklace.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/109-a-14k-gold-chrysoprase-bracelet.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/110-a-ceylon-sapphire-flower-ring.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/111-a-14k-gold-moonstone-bracelet.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/112-a-pair-of-18k-gold-granulation-earrings.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/113-a-garnet-friendship-ring.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/114-a-gold-granulation-necklace.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/115-a-gold-granulation-ring.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/116-a-gold-granulation-ring.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/118-a-gold-granulation-bangle.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/119-a-14k-gold-brooch-with-a-perfume-locket.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/120-a-14k-gold-gemstone-brooch.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/122-a-14k-gold-granulation-amethyst-ring.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/123-a-14k-gold-carved-jade-bangle.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/124-two-gold-granulation-pendants.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/126-a-22k-gold-transformable-necklace.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/127-an-18k-gold-pearl-sautoir-with-adjustable-clasps.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/128-an-18k-gold-gemstone-bangle.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/129-an-18k-gold-chain-necklace.html
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Lot Number A~

130
131

132
134
136
137
138
139
140
141

142
143
144
145
147
150
151

152
153
154
156
158
159
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

172
173
175
177
178
179
180
181

Result

1.250 €
1.500 €
1125 €
1.250 €
5625 €
1.250 €
2750 €
750 €
2500 €
10.625 €
17.500 €
8125 €
10.625 €
27500 €
18125 €
7500 €
10.000 €
625 €
4500 €
875 €
2500 €
4750 €
1.062 €
1.500 €
812 €
1.500 €
2375 €
2.000 €
2750 €
1.500 €
1.000 €
1.625 €
1.500 €
1.500 €
1.750 €
1.875 €
18.750 €
12.500 €
2250 €
37500 €

Auction results 1173 - Jewellery and Gold Boxes
Title
An 18k white gold snake brooch
A Sterling silver sautoir with a repousse clasp
A Sterling silver bangle

An 18k gold and enamel ring with granulation

An 18k gold and natural pearl necklace with a coloured stone pendant

A 14k gold coral necklace

An 18k gold niello ring with a diamond solitaire
An 18k gold diamond brooch

A gold and silver brooch “Medusa”

A pair of 18k gold enamel earrings “Schoten II”
A 22k gold rosary “Rosenkranz III”

A pair of 18k rose gold rock crystal earrings “Krystallos”
An 18k gold amethyst brooch

A pair of 18k gold aguamarine earrings

An 18k gold gemstone cuff bangle

An 18k gold chain necklace

An 18k gold diamond and sapphire starfish brooch
An 18k gold gemstone pendant

An 18k gold fire opal demi-parure

An 18k gold Art Nouveau style ring

An 18k gold moonstone demi-parure

An 18k gold pearl and gemstone necklace

A pair of 18k gold ruby retro style earrings

A 14k gold gemstone pendant

Two gold retro style brooches

A diamond solitaire retro style ring

A 14k gold retro style bangle

An 18k gold amethst scent locket

A 14k gold gemstone pendant brooch

An 18k gold Madeira citrine clip brooch

A 14k gold fish brooch

An 18k gold clip brooch

An 18k gold bracelet with a walnut charm

An 18k gold charm bracelet

An 18k white gold aquamarine ring

An 18k gold turquoise clip brooch

A diamond and emerald cocktail ring

A retro style platinum emerald diamond coral clip brooch
A platinum diamond clip brooch

A diamond and Burmese ruby adjustable brooch
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https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/130-an-18k-white-gold-snake-brooch.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/131-a-sterling-silver-sautoir-with-a-repousse-clasp.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/132-a-sterling-silver-bangle.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/134-an-18k-gold-and-enamel-ring-with-granulation.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/136-an-18k-gold-and-natural-pearl-necklace-with-a-coloured-stone-pendant.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/137-a-14k-gold-coral-necklace.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/138-an-18k-gold-niello-ring-with-a-diamond-solitaire.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/139-an-18k-gold-diamond-brooch.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/140-a-gold-and-silver-brooch-medusa.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/141-a-pair-of-18k-gold-enamel-earrings-schoten-ii.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/142-a-22k-gold-rosary-rosenkranz-iii.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/143-a-pair-of-18k-rose-gold-rock-crystal-earrings-krystallos.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/144-an-18k-gold-amethyst-brooch.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/145-a-pair-of-18k-gold-aquamarine-earrings.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/147-an-18k-gold-gemstone-cuff-bangle.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/150-an-18k-gold-chain-necklace.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/151-an-18k-gold-diamond-and-sapphire-starfish-brooch.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/152-an-18k-gold-gemstone-pendant.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/153-an-18k-gold-fire-opal-demi-parure.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/154-an-18k-gold-art-nouveau-style-ring.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/156-an-18k-gold-moonstone-demi-parure.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/158-an-18k-gold-pearl-and-gemstone-necklace.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/159-a-pair-of-18k-gold-ruby-retro-style-earrings.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/163-a-14k-gold-gemstone-pendant.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/164-two-gold-retro-style-brooches.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/165-a-diamond-solitaire-retro-style-ring.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/166-a-14k-gold-retro-style-bangle.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/167-an-18k-gold-amethst-scent-locket.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/168-a-14k-gold-gemstone-pendant-brooch.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/169-an-18k-gold-madeira-citrine-clip-brooch.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/170-a-14k-gold-fish-brooch.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/171-an-18k-gold-clip-brooch.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/172-an-18k-gold-bracelet-with-a-walnut-charm.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/173-an-18k-gold-charm-bracelet.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/175-an-18k-white-gold-aquamarine-ring.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/177-an-18k-gold-turquoise-clip-brooch.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/178-a-diamond-and-emerald-cocktail-ring.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/179-a-retro-style-platinum-emerald-diamond-coral-clip-brooch.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/180-a-platinum-diamond-clip-brooch.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/181-a-diamond-and-burmese-ruby-adjustable-brooch.html

10/11/22, 4:39 PM

Lot Number A

182
183
184
187
188
189
190
191
192
194
195
196
202
204
206
207
209
210
2N
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
226
227
228
229
230
232
233
234
235

Result

18.750 €
22.500 €
5500 €
35.625 €
45.000 €
3375 €
10.000 €
875 €
1.875 €
812 €
5625 €
2500 €
6.875 €
3.250 €
10.625 €
2250 €
4250 €
10.625 €
1.250 €
2125 €
1.625 €
6.250 €
2.750 €
1.375 €
4250 €
2.000 €
2750 €
2250 €
1125 €
624 €
438 €
1125 €
1.000 €
6.500 €
2125 €
2750 €
5250 €
3.250 €
2500 €
3.250 €

Auction results 1173 - Jewellery and Gold Boxes
Title
A Sterling silver diamond solitaire ring
An 18k gold diamond solitaire ring
An 18k white gold diamond ring
An 18k white gold Ceylon sapphire ring
An Art Deco Ceylon sapphire ring
A 14k gold cigarette case with a sapphire cabochon
An 18k rose gold sapphire ring
A miniature pearl brooch
A pair of 18k gold Tahiti pearl drop earrings
A pair of Italian 18k gold drop earrings
A 18k gold Etruscan style bangle
A coral sautoir with a ram's head motif
A gentlemen's 18k white gold emerald ring
A 14k gold emerald and diamond bangle
An 18k white gold pendant with a large tanzanite
An 18k white gold tanzanite ring
A 14k white gold tanzanite bangle
A pair of diamond solitaire earrings
A pair of 18k gold diamond earrings
An 18k gold diamond ring
An 18k gold diamond ring
An 18k gold diamond heart pendant
An Italian 18k gold diamond bangle
An 18k gold kinetic diamond ring
A small 18k gold diamond brooch
An 18k gold diamond and enamel brooch
An 18k gold watch chain with a jeweller's loupe
A gentlemen's 22k gold emerald ring
A small Scotch terrier novelty brooch
A 14k gold garnet ring
Two ltalian novelty brooches
An 18k gold tourmaline pill box
A labradorite bead necklace
A Thai lapis lazuli necklace
An 18k white gold diamond fringe necklace
A Cartier “Tank Francaise” ladies wristwatch
A designer 14k gold sapphire ring
Three 18k white gold five stone rings
An 18k white gold sapphire riviere bracelet

A 14k white gold diamond riviere bracelet
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https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/182-a-sterling-silver-diamond-solitaire-ring.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/183-an-18k-gold-diamond-solitaire-ring.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/184-an-18k-white-gold-diamond-ring.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/187-an-18k-white-gold-ceylon-sapphire-ring.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/188-an-art-deco-ceylon-sapphire-ring.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/189-a-14k-gold-cigarette-case-with-a-sapphire-cabochon.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/190-an-18k-rose-gold-sapphire-ring.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/191-a-miniature-pearl-brooch.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/192-a-pair-of-18k-gold-tahiti-pearl-drop-earrings.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/194-a-pair-of-italian-18k-gold-drop-earrings.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/195-a-18k-gold-etruscan-style-bangle.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/196-a-coral-sautoir-with-a-rams-head-motif.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/202-a-gentlemens-18k-white-gold-emerald-ring.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/204-a-14k-gold-emerald-and-diamond-bangle.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/206-an-18k-white-gold-pendant-with-a-large-tanzanite.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/207-an-18k-white-gold-tanzanite-ring.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/209-a-14k-white-gold-tanzanite-bangle.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/210-a-pair-of-diamond-solitaire-earrings.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/211-a-pair-of-18k-gold-diamond-earrings.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/212-an-18k-gold-diamond-ring.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/213-an-18k-gold-diamond-ring.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/214-an-18k-gold-diamond-heart-pendant.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/215-an-italian-18k-gold-diamond-bangle.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/216-an-18k-gold-kinetic-diamond-ring.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/217-a-small-18k-gold-diamond-brooch.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/218-an-18k-gold-diamond-and-enamel-brooch.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/219-an-18k-gold-watch-chain-with-a-jewellers-loupe.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/220-a-gentlemens-22k-gold-emerald-ring.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/221-a-small-scotch-terrier-novelty-brooch.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/222-a-14k-gold-garnet-ring.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/223-two-italian-novelty-brooches.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/226-an-18k-gold-tourmaline-pill-box.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/227-a-labradorite-bead-necklace.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/228-a-thai-lapis-lazuli-necklace.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/229-an-18k-white-gold-diamond-fringe-necklace.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/230-a-cartier-tank-francaise-ladies-wristwatch.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/232-a-designer-14k-gold-sapphire-ring.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/233-three-18k-white-gold-five-stone-rings.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/234-an-18k-white-gold-sapphire-riviere-bracelet.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/235-a-14k-white-gold-diamond-riviere-bracelet.html

10/11/22, 4:39 PM

Lot Number A

236
237
239
240
241

246
247
248
252
253
254
255
256
258
260
262

Result

3.250 €
1.000 €
15.000 €
5.000 €
4.000 €
2125 €
23715 €
1.062 €
4250 €
2250 €
5.000 €
2500 €
3.500 €
3.562 €
3750 €

1187 €

Auction results 1173 - Jewellery and Gold Boxes
Title
A 14k white gold diamond riviere bracelet
An 18k white gold pearl and diamond demi-parure
An 18k white gold diamond riviere bracelet
An 18k white gold and diamond brooch
An 18k white gold and diamond brooch
A pair of 18k white gold sapphire cufflinks
An 18k white gold sapphire cluster ring
An 18k white gold diamond and ruby ring
An 18k gold lemon citrine ring
A pair of 18k gold South Sea pearl earrings
An 18k gold diamond heart necklace
A pair of drop earrings with South Sea pearls
A pearl necklace with diamond encrusted platinum clasp
A platinum diamond solitaire ring
A gemstone cuff bangle

An Italian 14k gold gentlemen's ring
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https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/236-a-14k-white-gold-diamond-riviere-bracelet.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/237-an-18k-white-gold-pearl-and-diamond-demi-parure.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/239-an-18k-white-gold-diamond-riviere-bracelet.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/240-an-18k-white-gold-and-diamond-brooch.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/241-an-18k-white-gold-and-diamond-brooch.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/246-a-pair-of-18k-white-gold-sapphire-cufflinks.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/247-an-18k-white-gold-sapphire-cluster-ring.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/248-an-18k-white-gold-diamond-and-ruby-ring.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/252-an-18k-gold-lemon-citrine-ring.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/253-a-pair-of-18k-gold-south-sea-pearl-earrings.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/254-an-18k-gold-diamond-heart-necklace.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/255-a-pair-of-drop-earrings-with-south-sea-pearls.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/256-a-pearl-necklace-with-diamond-encrusted-platinum-clasp.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/258-a-platinum-diamond-solitaire-ring.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/260-a-gemstone-cuff-bangle.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/catalogues/lot/1173-1/262-an-italian-14k-gold-gentlemens-ring.html
https://www.lempertz.com/en/auction-house-cologne.html
tel:+492219257290
mailto:info@lempertz.com
https://www.lempertz.com/en/auction-house-berlin.html
tel:+493027876080
mailto:berlin@lempertz.com
https://www.lempertz.com/en/auction-house-munich.html
tel:+498998107767
mailto:muenchen@lempertz.com
https://www.lempertz.com/en/auction-house-brussels.html
tel:+3225140586
mailto:bruxelles@lempertz.com
https://www.lempertz.com/en/auction-house-milan.html
tel:+393398668526
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